I N D U C T O R S
April 2016
VLCF5020
VLCF5020
VLCF
深圳市智成电子有限公司
TDK代理，村田代理，PDC代理，JOHANSON代理，HEC代理，电话微信：13510639094温生 QQ4254731
(2/9)

3
1.
2
45° 深圳市智成电子有限公司
TDK代理，村田代理，PDC代理，JOHANSON代理，HEC代理，电话微信：13510639094温生 QQ4254731
(6/9)
I N D U C T O R S
20160411 / inductor_commercial_power_vlcf5020_zh.fm
VLCF5020
�� Isat Itemp
Isat: 30%
Itemp: 40°C
L �
Isat Itemp
(μH) (kHz) (� )max. (� )typ. (A)max. (A)typ.
1.8 ±30% 100 0.059 0.049 2.07 2.75 VLCF5020T-1R8N2R0
2.7 ±30% 100 0.071 0.058 1.76 2.51 VLCF5020T-2R7N1R7
3.3 ±30% 100 0.083 0.069 1.6 2.31 VLCF5020T-3R3N1R6
4.7 ±30% 100 0.096 0.079 1.4 2.15 VLCF5020T-4R7N1R4
6.8 ±30% 100 0.122 0.102 1.11 1.9 VLCF5020T-6R8N1R1
10 ±20% 100 0.182 0.151 0.87 1.56 VLCF5020T-100MR87
15 ±20% 100 0.256 0.214 0.71 1.3 VLCF5020T-150MR71
22 ±20% 100 0.373 0.311 0.58 1.1 VLCF5020T-220MR58
33 ±20% 100 0.522 0.435 0.48 0.92 VLCF5020T-330MR48
47 ±20% 100 0.748 0.623 0.40 0.77 VLCF5020T-470MR40
100 ±20% 100 1.581 1.375 0.27 0.52 VLCF5020T-101MR27
L 4194A Keysight Technologies
VP-2941A Panasonic
 Isat 4285A+42841A+42842C Keysight Technologies
深圳市智成电子有限公司